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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-02474 1712 7/25/2022-
7/26/2022

2030
-073
0

1900 BLK 253RD ST DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR
LOCK PRIED OPEN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-02505 1714 7/29/2022 1245 2200 BLK PCH N/A CELLPHONE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-02507 1711 7/29/2022 1800 2400 BLK 248TH ST N/A FIREARM 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-02535 1711 7/21/2022-
7/28/2022

0000
-140

25000 BLK
WOODWARD AVE

N/A DVR RECORDER, COINS, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 22-02455 1746 7/25/2022 0830 28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-02460 1742 7/25/2022 1545
-173
0

TRUMP NATIONAL
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASS CASES, BAG,
WALLET, KEYS, CDL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-02471 1731 7/26/2022-
7/27/2022

1403
-015

26000 BLK
HONEYCREEK RD

N/A GRY 2013 AUDI RSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-02478 1736 7/27/2022 1724 30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL 3 SUSPS ARRESTED.

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-02480 1731 7/26/2022-
7/27/2022

1700
-050
0

4900 BLK
BLACKHORSE RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CELLPHONE, WALLET, CDL,
IPOD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/24/2022 - 07/30/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A CONCEALED FIREARM - 1, CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, DRUGS - 3, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 4
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-02485 1734 7/27/2022-
7/28/2022

1800
-070
0

28000 BLK
HIGHRIDGE RD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02491 1738 7/28/2022 0915
-104
5

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEY ENTRY
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02494 1738 7/28/2022 1438
-155
0

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

REAR DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

WALLET, CDL, DEBIT CARD,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02504 1734 7/27/2022 1815
-201
5

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY DR

DAMAGE TO DRIVER
SIDE KEYHOLE

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02516 1738 7/30/2022 1215
-153

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR WEST

N/A MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-02519 1732 7/30/2022 2118 5800 BLK
SCOTWOOD DR

REAR WINDOW
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-02445 1750 7/23/2022-
7/24/2022

1930
-105

1000 BLK 1ST ST FRONT GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

CASH BOX, US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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